Position Other Positions Held

Building Maint Supt

Supv Facility Maint Mechanic
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Maintenance Painter ||
Supv Facility Maint Mechanic
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Locksmith |

Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Maintenance Painter ||
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Maintenance Painter ||
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Supv Custodian

Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Supv Admin Clerk |
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Supv Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Custodian

Administrative Asst Il
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Department

Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Total Wages

$99,719
$82,479
$69,373
$68,801
$66,047
$64,776
$64,339
$64,012
$63,057
$62,981
$62,308
$61,563
$61,215
$61,173
$60,943
$59,668
$56,043
$54,891
$54,262
$49,736
$48,383
$46,812
$45,960
$45,004
$44,622
$44,534
$42,335
$42,305
$41,900
$41,757

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,148
$11,437
$18,561
$18,729
$20,618
$26,196
$26,196
$26,196
$26,196
$26,196
$25,739
$26,196
$10,818
$26,196
$26,196
$20,733
$15,223
$18,006
$23,452
$22,290
$21,655
$13,605

$8,295
$14,737

$7,744

$7,325
$20,433
$20,433
$20,433
$20,433



Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Locksmith |l
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Locksmith |l
Custodian
Custodian
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Custodian
Facility Maint Mechanic Ill
Custodian

Custodian

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Facilities Management

$41,427
$41,413
$41,413
$41,374
$40,871
$38,385
$37,040
$36,038
$35,968
$35,659
$35,200
$33,506
$33,309
$33,179
$30,778
$29,148
$22,757
$21,404
$15,682
$15,594
$14,913
$14,480
$13,612
$12,748

$9,486

$7,168

$5,582

$5,264

$3,366

$2,775

$1,966

$1,949

$20,418
$20,433
$20,433
$8,204
$20,042
$15,371
$14,692
$14,946
$14,767
$14,860
$14,776
$14,470
$14,433
$14,406
$0
$16,855
$1,809
$3,452
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,856
$0

$0
$2,368
$0
$954
$1,056
$0



Custodian

Custodian

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

$1,618
$1,278

$0
$0



