Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Maint Supt		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$99,719	\$29,148
Supv Facility Maint Mechanic		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$82,479	\$11,437
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$69,373	\$18,561
Maintenance Painter II		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$68,801	\$18,729
Supv Facility Maint Mechanic		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$66,047	\$20,618
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$64,776	\$26,196
Locksmith I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$64,339	\$26,196
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$64,012	\$26,196
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$63,057	\$26,196
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$62,981	\$26,196
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$62,308	\$25,739
Maintenance Painter II		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$61,563	\$26,196
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$61,215	\$10,818
Maintenance Painter II		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$61,173	\$26,196
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$60,943	\$26,196
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$59,668	\$20,733
Supv Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$56,043	\$15,223
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$54,891	\$18,006
Supv Admin Clerk I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$54,262	\$23,452
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$49,736	\$22,290
Supv Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$48,383	\$21,655
Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$46,812	\$13,605
Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$45,960	\$8,295
Facility Maint Mechanic III		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$45,004	\$14,737
Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$44,622	\$7,744
Administrative Asst II		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$44,534	\$7,325
Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$42,335	\$20,433
Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$42,305	\$20,433
Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$41,900	\$20,433
Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$41,757	\$20,433

Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$41,427	\$20,418
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$41,413	\$20,433
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$41,413	\$20,433
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$41,374	\$8,204
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$40,871	\$20,042
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$38,385	\$15,371
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$37,040	\$14,692
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$36,038	\$14,946
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$35,968	\$14,767
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$35,659	\$14,860
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$35,200	\$14,776
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$33,506	\$14,470
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$33,309	\$14,433
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$33,179	\$14,406
Locksmith II	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$30,778	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$29,148	\$16,855
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$22,757	\$1,809
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$21,404	\$3,452
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$15,682	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$15,594	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$14,913	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$14,480	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$13,612	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$12,748	\$0
Locksmith II	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$9,486	\$1,856
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$7,168	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$5,582	\$0
Facility Maint Mechanic III	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$5,264	\$2,368
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$3,366	\$0
Facility Maint Mechanic III	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$2,775	\$954
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$1,966	\$1,056
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$1,949	\$0

Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$1,618	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$1,278	\$0